
CONNECTED SINGULARITY

Healthcare Cloud EcoSystem Suite

Connected Patient Care Delivery

Risk Managed SaaS Plan
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EKLINIK DIVISION OF IMEUS

ONE CONNECTED CLOUD PLATFORM
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Easy-To-Use Browser Based
Cross Platform Flexibility

Mobile Wireless PoC
Comprehensive

CLINIC MODULES
eKlinikMD version

Appointment Scheduling
Cashiering Billing
Consultation
Documents
Executive Dashboard
Front Desk
Inventory Management
Laboratory Reporting
Online HelpDesk
Patient Relations Management
Payor Panel Management
Pharmacy Dispensary
Point Of Sale
Queue Management
Vendor Information System
System Administration

ECOSYSTEM

DEVICES

TELELIS

INTERNE T MEDIC ID

INTERNE T PATIENT POR TAL

MEDICAL TELECLAIMS

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTICS

HEALTHCARE CLOUD SUITETELEPHARMACY

TELEHEALTH

TELEQUEUE

ESIGNATURE

GEOLOCATION

GROUP MODULES
eKlinikGIS version

Executive Dashboard
Financial Management
Group Patient Registry
Health Tourism Connect
Inventory Management
Online HelpDesk
Patient Relations Management
Payor Panel Management
System Administration
Vendor Information System

OPTIONAL 
Cloud Medical Devices
TeleAccounting
RIS PACS
CSSD

HOSPITAL MODULES
eKlinikHIS version

Accident & Emergency / ER
Admissions Discharge Transfer
Appointment Scheduling
Cashiering Billing
Clinical Information System
CPOE computerized physician order entry
Day Care
Dietary
Documents
Electronic Medical Records
Executive Dashboard
Financial Management
Front Desk
Health Tourism Connectivity
Inventory Management
Laboratory Reporting
Mortuary
Nurse Charting
Online HelpDesk
OT Management
Patient Accounting
Patient Master Index
Patient Record Tracking
Patient Relations Management
Payor Panel Management
Pharmacy Dispensary
Point Of Sale
Queue Management
Radiology Reporting
System Administration
Triage
Vendor Information System
Ward Management


